
*THE PRODUCERS OF GREEN DAY’S AMERICAN IDIOT CANNOT GUARANTEE THE APPEARANCE OF ANY PARTICULAR ARTIST, WHICH IS ALWAYS SUBJECT TO ILLNESS AND/OR INJURY. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE CITY VENUE ST JIMMY  
Thursday, 11 January 2018 SYDNEY SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 12 January 2018 SYDNEY SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE PHIL JAMIESON 
Saturday, 13 January 2018 SYDNEY SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE PHIL JAMIESON 
Sunday, 14 January 2018 SYDNEY SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 19 January 2018 ADELAIDE HER MAJESTY'S THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Saturday, 20 January 2018 ADELAIDE HER MAJESTY'S THEATRE ADALITA 
Sunday, 21 January 2018 ADELAIDE HER MAJESTY'S THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Tuesday, 23 January 2018 ADELAIDE HER MAJESTY'S THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Wednesday, 24 January 2018 ADELAIDE HER MAJESTY'S THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Thursday, 25 January 2018 ADELAIDE HER MAJESTY'S THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 26 January 2018 ADELAIDE HER MAJESTY'S THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Saturday, 27 January 2018 ADELAIDE HER MAJESTY'S THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Sunday, 28 January 2018 ADELAIDE HER MAJESTY'S THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 2 February 2018 PERTH CROWN THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Saturday, 3 February 2018 PERTH CROWN THEATRE ADALITA 
Sunday, 4 February 2018 PERTH CROWN THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Tuesday, 6 February 2018 PERTH CROWN THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Wednesday, 7 February 2018 PERTH CROWN THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Thursday, 8 February 2018 PERTH CROWN THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 9 February 2018 PERTH CROWN THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Saturday, 10 February 2018 PERTH CROWN THEATRE ADALITA 
Sunday, 11 February 2018 PERTH CROWN THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 23 February 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  PHIL JAMIESON 
Saturday, 24 February 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  PHIL JAMIESON 
Sunday, 25 February 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  PHIL JAMIESON 
Tuesday, 27 February 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE PHIL JAMIESON 
Wednesday, 28 February 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  PHIL JAMIESON 
Thursday, 1 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 2 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  PHIL JAMIESON 
Saturday, 3 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  ADALITA 
Sunday, 4 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  PHIL JAMIESON 
Tuesday, 6 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE SARAH MCLEOD 
Wednesday, 7 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  SARAH MCLEOD 
Thursday, 8 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  SARAH MCLEOD 
Friday, 9 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  SARAH MCLEOD 
Saturday, 10 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  PHIL JAMIESON 
Sunday, 11 March 2018 MELBOURNE COMEDY THEATRE  PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 13 April 2018 BRISBANE QPAC PLAYHOUSE SARAH MCLEOD 
Saturday, 14 April 2018 BRISBANE QPAC PLAYHOUSE SARAH MCLEOD 
Sunday, 15 April 2018 BRISBANE QPAC PLAYHOUSE SARAH MCLEOD 
Tuesday, 17 April 2018 BRISBANE QPAC PLAYHOUSE PHIL JAMIESON 
Wednesday, 18 April 2018 BRISBANE QPAC PLAYHOUSE PHIL JAMIESON 
Thursday, 19 April 2018 BRISBANE QPAC PLAYHOUSE PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 20 April 2018 BRISBANE QPAC PLAYHOUSE PHIL JAMIESON 
Saturday, 21 April 2018 BRISBANE QPAC PLAYHOUSE PHIL JAMIESON 
Friday, 4 May 2018 DARWIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE, PLAYHOUSE SARAH MCLEOD 
Saturday, 5 May 2018 DARWIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE, PLAYHOUSE SARAH MCLEOD 
Sunday, 6 May 2018 DARWIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE, PLAYHOUSE SARAH MCLEOD 




